
A. CALL MEETING TO ORDER

B. INVOCATION

C. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE U.S. AND TEXAS FLAGS:

D. ANNOUNCEMENTS:

E. CITIZENS' COMMENTS:

F. CONSENT AGENDA:

F.1 To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders in the amount of $440,158.41.

F.2 To accept County Payroll payment in the amount of $450,888.12 (01/12/2025 - 01/25/2025).

F.3 To accept County Payroll Tax payment in the amount of $132,901.81 (1/12/2025 - 1/25/2025).

F.4 To accept December 2024 DMV Remittance in the amount of $47,240.39.

F.5 To accept December 2024 DMV Comptroller payment in the amount of $299,332.48.

F.6 To accept the January 2025 Indigent Burial Report.

F.7 To accept bond for Gabrielle Saldana, 1st Assistant Auditor.

F.8 To accept bond for Melissa Montana, Assistant Auditor.

F.9 To accept bond for Cheryl Mendoza, Account Payable Clerk.

F.10 To accept Caldwell County Sheriff's Office 2024 Racial Profiling Report.

F.11 To accept Caldwell County Constable PCT. 2 2024 Racial Profiling Report.

NOTICE OF A MEETING OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT
OF CALDWELL COUNTY, TEXAS

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court will be
held on Tuesday, February 11, 2025 at 9:00 AM in 110 S Main St. 2nd Floor, Lockhart, Texas at
which time the following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

 

 

 (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas Flag; I pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and indivisible.)

 Items or comments from Court members or staff.

 At this time any person may speak to Commissioners Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County
Commissioners Court Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person. No action will
be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court
does retain the right to correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes, then the
balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the day.) Citizens' Comments may be submitted to the
Court by using the form found at: http://www.co.caldwell.tx/us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtForm

 (The following consent items may be acted upon in one motion.)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

http://www.co.caldwell.tx/us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtForm


G. DISCUSSION/ACTION ITEMS:

G.1 To consider authorizing the County Judge to execute an Interlocal Agreement with the City of
Lockhart for Subdivision Regulation of Juniper Springs (Formerly Clearfork Ranch) Phases 9, 10
and 16 within the Extraterritorial Jurisdiction of the City of Lockhart, addressed as 3000 Borchert
Loop. Speaker: Commissioner Westmoreland/Tracy Bratton; Backup: 8; Cost: $0.00  

G.2 To approve the Preliminary Plat for Clementine Ranch subdivision consisting of 12 residential lots
on approximately 20.198 acres located on State Hwy 304 and Cardinal Road. Speaker:
Commissioner Horne/Kasi Miles; Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00  

G.3 To approve the Final Plat for Tumbleweed Ranch subdivision consisting of 11 residential lots on
approximately 24.426 acres located on Witter Road and Tumbleweed Trail. Speaker: Commissioner
Thomas/Kasi Miles; Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00  

G.4 To approve a Proclamation designating February 2025 as Dating Violence Awareness and
Prevention Month. Speaker: Judge Haden/Madison Michalak; Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00  

G.5 Regarding the burn ban. Speaker: Judge Haden/Hector Rangel; Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00  

G.6 Requesting approval for current Patrol Civil Deputy/Victim Service Coordinator position change to
Victim Service Liaison position in accordance with Code of Criminal Procedure Title 1. Ch. 56 A.
Subchapter 203 Designation of Crime Victim Liaison. Speaker: Judge Haden/Mike Lane; Backup:
5; Cost: $55,500.00  

G.7 To approve Budget Amendment # 05 transferring funds from 010-3000-0260 GLO LHMPP Grant
to 010-2000-4080 GLO LHMPP Grant.  Speaker: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow; Backup: 1 ; Cost:
$0.00  

G.8 To accept award for the 2024 BJA State Criminal Alien Assistance Program (SCAAP) Grant in the
amount of $14,707. Speaker: Judge Haden/Amber Quinley; Backup: 7; Cost: $0.00  

G.9 To approve Budget Amendment # 06 moving $2,800.00 from Contingency 001-6510-4860 to Tax
Office - Office Supplies 001-2140-3110. Speaker: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow; Backup: 1; Cost:
$2,800.00  

G.10 To ratify payment for Invoice # 16230 for Century Construction in the amount of $698,764.50.
Speaker: Judge Haden/Merari Gonzales; Backup: 7; Cost: $698,764.50  

G.11 To discuss and possibly approve a Development Agreement for the Caldwell County Development
Park. Speaker: Judge Haden; Backup: 0; Cost: $0.00  

H. EXECUTIVE SESSION:

H.1 Pursuant to Texas Government Code Section 551.087, the discussion and deliberation regarding
economic development negotiations associated with Caldwell County Development Park. Possible
action may follow in open court. Speaker: Judge Haden; Backup: 0; Cost: $0.00  
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I. ADJOURNMENT:
 

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas, reserves the
right to adjourn into Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above. The
Court may adjourn for matters that may relate to: Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about
Pending or Contemplated Litigation or Settlement Offers); Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with
Attorney when the Attorney's Obligations Under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of Texas
Conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code); Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real
Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Prospective Gift Donations); Texas Government Code
Section 551.074 (Deliberations about Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices or Security Audits); Texas
Government Code Section 551.084 (Exclusion of Witness from Hearing); Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Deliberations
about Economic Development Negotiations); and Texas Government Code Section 551.089 (Deliberations about Security Devices
or Security Audits). In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce the section of the
Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is
wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Requests for accommodations or interpretive services must be
made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge's Office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

  

Notice: Any documents linked to an item listed in this Agenda are subject to change both after posting and after discussion and vote during
the Commissioners Court meeting. A copy of this Notice has been posted on the outdoor bulletin board located at the Caldwell County
Courthouse, 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas 78644. Said place is readily accessible to the general public at all times, and will remain
posted continuously for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of the meeting. A copy of this Notice has also been posted online at
the County's website at https://www.co.caldwell.tx.us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtAgendaMinutesandVideo.
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Recurring Payment

Subject: To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders
in the amount of $440,158.41.

Costs: $440,158.41

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 34

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.1
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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2/5/2025 9:49:15 AM Page 1 of 11

Expense Approval Register
Caldwell County, TX Packet: APPKT17714 - 2/11/2025 AP

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
522.63POSTAGE INVENTORYPOSTAGE7900 0440 8052 6951 1/15/2QUADIENT FINANCE USA, IN 001-1370

1,190.40POSTAGE INVENTORYPOSTAGE7900 0440 8010 9295 1/15/2QUADIENT FINANCE USA, IN 001-1370
823.37POSTAGE INVENTORYPOSTAGE7900 0440 8038 5499 1/15/2QUADIENT FINANCE USA, IN 001-1370
325.00JP REFUNDS & DISCOUNTSREFUND FOR OVERPAYMENT  10/24/23 EXEMPTION LETTEGENEVA M. SANCHEZ, EXEC  001-1000-0140

2,861.40

Department  : 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
496.00OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES6146 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-2120-3110
175.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSCOUNTY TREASURERS' ASSO95265TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 001-2120-3050

Department   2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 671.00

Department  : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR
1,243.00TRAININGGrant training registraƟon W41565NATIONAL GRANTS MANAGE 001-2130-4810
1,243.00TRAININGGrant training registraƟon W41567NATIONAL GRANTS MANAGE 001-2130-4810

Department   2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 2,486.00

Department  : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
150.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS:  1/2/2025 NEW MEMBERSHITEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 001-2140-3050

75.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS -  1/2/2025 NEW MEMBERSHITEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 001-2140-3050
Department   2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 225.00

Department  : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK
71.37Remote Site Trans FeesREMOTE BIRTH ACCESS2024010TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT 001-2150-3145

Department   2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 71.37

Department  : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
136.00PUBLICATIONSPUBLICATIONS6165082196THOMSON REUTERS - WEST  001-3200-4315

90.06OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES780119-1DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3200-3110
33.98OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES781678-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3200-3110
40.00VICTIM'S ASST. FUNDSVICTIMS ASSISTANCE - ADVO03613TEXAS VICTIM SERVICES ASS 001-3200-4860

149.27OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES404853421001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3200-3110
Department   3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 449.31

Department  : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK
15.00OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES780666-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3220-3110

Department   3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 15.00

Department  : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
10.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX19-214 / DCCR-24-28119-214/DCCR-24-281HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4080

750.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE19-214 / DCCR-24-28119-214/DCCR-24-281HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4160
22.87ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX23-28623-286HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4080

2,450.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-28623-286HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4160
600.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE20-33020-330CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3230-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX23-27823-278ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3230-4080
650.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-27823-278ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3230-4160
600.00COURT REPORTERSCOURT REPORTER012325STACI SLAYDEN, CSR 001-3230-1080

12.52ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX17-17717-177PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 001-3230-4080
2,720.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE17-17717-177PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 001-3230-4160

577.50ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE17-FL-35717-FL-357RICHARD CHARLES SALDIVAR 001-3230-4160
5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX21-25621-256HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4080

750.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE21-25621-256HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4160
5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX22-03622-036 2HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4080

6,345.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE22-03622-036 2HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4160
133.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE22-FL-54322-FL-543TANYA MARIE OCHOA 001-3230-4160
203.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-FL-28023-FL-280 2TANYA MARIE OCHOA 001-3230-4160

2,688.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-FL-28923-FL-289 2TANYA MARIE OCHOA 001-3230-4160
420.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-FL-39923-FL-399 9ADAM D. ROWINS 001-3230-4160

1,055.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCCR-24-045DCCR-24-045CASE J. DARWIN 001-3230-4160
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT17714 - 2/11/2025 AP

2/5/2025 9:49:15 AM Page 2 of 11

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

1,540.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-23-039DCFL-23-039TANYA MARIE OCHOA 001-3230-4160
679.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-028DCFL-24-028TANYA MARIE OCHOA 001-3230-4160
707.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-035DCFL-24-035TANYA MARIE OCHOA 001-3230-4160
280.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-076DCFL-24-076 3THOMAS HILLE 001-3230-4160
196.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-103DCFL-24-103TANYA MARIE OCHOA 001-3230-4160

77.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-180DCFL-24-180 3ADAM D. ROWINS 001-3230-4160
140.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-180DCFL-24-180 3THOMAS HILLE 001-3230-4160
455.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-278DCFL-24-278 2RICHARD CHARLES SALDIVAR 001-3230-4160
294.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-278DCFL-24-278 2ADAM D. ROWINS 001-3230-4160
140.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-310DCFL-24-310 2THOMAS HILLE 001-3230-4160

98.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-310DCFL-24-310 3ADAM D. ROWINS 001-3230-4160
735.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-310DCFL-24-310RICHARD CHARLES SALDIVAR 001-3230-4160
350.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE17-FL-24917-FL-249CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3230-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX19-22719-227HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4080
1,900.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE19-22719-227HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4160

10.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX23-034/23-035/23-177/23-223-034/035/177/257/DCCR-HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4080
4,200.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-034/23-035/23-177/23-223-034/035/177/257/DCCR-HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EXDCCR-24-266DCCR-24-266HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4080
250.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCCR-24-266DCCR-24-266HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3230-4160

1,125.00PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIOPSYCH EVAL23-036 1/9/2025MILLIMICHELLE CABELDUE P 001-3230-4115
5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX24CR-5073624CR-50736ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3230-4080

2,212.13OTHER INSURANCEJudge Montgomery Liability I09206SYNERGY PROFESSIONAL ASS 001-3230-2090
Department   3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 35,405.02

Department  : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW
600.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5060824CR-50608LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICK 001-3240-4160
500.00JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR24JUV-305124JUV-3051CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3240-4180

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX4898548985HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3240-4080
295.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4898548985HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3240-4160
450.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4998949989PETER DAVID REED 001-3240-4160
300.00ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT24133LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - A 001-3240-4011

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX24CR-5091324CR-50913ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3240-4080
295.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5091324CR-50913ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3240-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX4671846718ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3240-4080
295.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4671846718ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3240-4160

29.99OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES780345-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3240-3110
800.00JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR25JUV-305525JUV-3055LAW OFFICES OF ALEXANDR 001-3240-4180

21.04OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES780345-1DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3240-3110
5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX23CR-5098823CR-50388CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3240-4080

845.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23CR-5098823CR-50388CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3240-4160
5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX24CR-5049624CR-50496HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3240-4080

1,045.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5049624CR-50496HOMER P. CAMPBELL 001-3240-4160
5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX24CR-5057324CR-50573CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3240-4080

720.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5057324CR-50573CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3240-4160
1,000.00JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR24-JUV-304724-JUV-3047DAN MCCORMACK 001-3240-4180

960.00JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR24JUV-304824JUV-3048LAW OFFICES OF ALEXANDR 001-3240-4180
50.35OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES403200258001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3240-3110

245.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5073624CR-50736ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3240-4160
450.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5074924CR-50749COLIN WISE 001-3240-4160
900.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4909249092MICHAEL M. LEE 001-3240-4160
495.00TRAININGTRAINING - TCRA: K. FISK12/4/2024 TCRA INVOICECARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-3240-4810

Department   3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 10,326.38

Department  : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
110.97OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES780726-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3252-3110
293.80TRAINING2025 ANNUAL JP 20-HOUR T2025 ANNUAL JP TRAININGSHANNA CONLEY 001-3252-4810

Department   3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 404.77

Department  : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4
308.53OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES780291-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3254-3110

30.26OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES780291-1DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3254-3110
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT17714 - 2/11/2025 AP

2/5/2025 9:49:15 AM Page 3 of 11

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

127.47OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES16DQ-69V4-L3FKAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-3254-3110
Department   3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: 466.26

Department  : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF
4.36OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES402249348001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-4300-3130

15.99OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: JANU1/12/2025 ZOOM PAYMENTCARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130
44.27TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL367259CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4260

1,412.00MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENBluelayer / Kologic Host Age87234LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-4300-5310
4,914.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSAnnual SubscripƟon 01/29/29957INTREPID NETWORKS, LLC 001-4300-3050

69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: JANU1/19/2025 RINGCLONE PAYCARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130
110.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES - VET C32872ON CALL MOBILE  VETERINA 001-4300-3130

45.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES - COG32873ON CALL MOBILE  VETERINA 001-4300-3130
45.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES - COG32874ON CALL MOBILE  VETERINA 001-4300-3130
45.83TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL373212CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4260

118.63OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES401131224001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-4300-3130
45.68TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL361750CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4260

650.00TRAININGLt. Harrison Training 02/17/22024-0358CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4810
46.51TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL363039CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4260
41.76TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL345301CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4260
69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: DECE12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 1CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130
69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: DECE12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 2CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130
69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: DECE12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 3CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130
69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: DECE12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 4CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130
69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: DECE12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 5CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130
69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: DECE12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 6CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130
69.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: DECE12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 7CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-3130

Department   4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 8,091.03

Department  : 4310 - COUNTY JAIL
150.61OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES402241992001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-4310-3130
320.54OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies913707218SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

3,516.55FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET-Food913707219SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
2.50REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2501-690803SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-4310-4510

17.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2501-691015SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-4310-4510
2,004.38FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET2563858PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100

612.35FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET5038383999FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 001-4310-3100
706.20FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET93467037FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 001-4310-3100
228.27REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEFY 24-25 BLANKETINV002193871MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS 001-4310-4510
477.60REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEFY 24-25 BLANKET9371955478GRAINGER 001-4310-4510
182.37OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies913723372SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

3,379.20FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET-Food913723373SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
59.72OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies913723374SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

1,860.22FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET2567813PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
126.12OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES6350322039ECOLAB 001-4310-3130
102.06OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET2740226048UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130

3,463.28FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET-Food913730065SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
30.77OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies913730066SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

189.30REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINTINV400033295PELLERIN LAUNDRY MACHIN 001-4310-4510
65.00EMPLOYEE PHYSICALSEMPLOYEE PHYSICALS: K. CU2461042 1/2/25ASCENSION SETON LKT FAMI 001-4310-4135

1,644.55FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET2570681PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
652.77FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET5038384093FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 001-4310-3100

3,276.20FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET-Food913739847SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
1,795.94FOOD SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET2574631PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100

33.78REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEFY 24-25 BLANKET9382633312GRAINGER 001-4310-4510
102.06OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET2740227931UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130

37.65REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEFY 24-25 BLANKET9385165981GRAINGER 001-4310-4510
337.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT0725017ATCO INTERNATIONAL 001-4310-4510

51.20OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES401134657001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-4310-3130
348.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEFY 24-25 BLANKET269592796ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCI 001-4310-4510

76.19REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINTINV400028348PELLERIN LAUNDRY MACHIN 001-4310-4510
Department   4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 25,850.37
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Department  : 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1
305.95OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES113922THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4321-3110

1,200.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSOnline Services 10/1/24 to 9811791 11525TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTE 001-4321-3050
381.00OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES6140 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-4321-3110
259.00UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS474885STADRI EMBLEMS, INC 001-4321-3140

Department   4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total: 2,145.95

Department  : 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2
58.08OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES258CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-3110
89.99MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP1FV6-3THY-DRNLAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4322-5310
87.65OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES6150 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-4322-3110
48.05OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES113626THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4322-3110

Department   4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total: 283.77

Department  : 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4
265.00UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS90954SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE #  001-4324-3140
405.00UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS90980SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE #  001-4324-3140

22.65OFFICE SUPPLIESUNIFORMS17LD-RN1D-GV49AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4324-3110
16.82UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS17LD-RN1D-GV49AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4324-3140

135.00UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS91145SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE #  001-4324-3140
59.96MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP1C39-3FWV-W9HMAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4324-5310

165.94OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1HK4-R39Q-RQTWAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4324-3110
6.25OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1/5/2025ALFREDO SALAS 001-4324-3110

Department   4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total: 1,076.62

Department  : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL
768.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003125DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
300.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003126DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
571.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003127DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
721.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003128DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
375.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003144DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

50.00DONATIONSDONATIONS - 2025 LIONS CL2025 FLAG RENTALLULING LIONS CLUB 001-6510-3200
137.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003194DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

21,364.28PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003244DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
800.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25250107STEVEN LEWIS CRAIN 001-6510-4110

2,153.75DONATIONS2025 Combined Community  1282025COMBINED COMMUNITY AC 001-6510-3200
3,500.00DONATIONSBlanket PO Retainer 24-252866DAVIS KAUFMAN, PLLC 001-6510-3200

7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 0068 2025 REGISTRATIO0068 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 0315 2025 REGISTRATIO0315 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 1937 2025 REGISTRATIO1937 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 3162 2025 REGISTRATIO3162 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 3876 2025 REGISTRATIO3876 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 4143 REGISTRATION4143 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 4644 2025 REGISTRATIO4644 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 5000 2025 REGISTRATIO5000 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 5592 2025 REGISTRATIO5592 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 5982 2025 REGISTRATIO5982 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 6802 2025 REGISTRATIO6802 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 8057 2025 REGISTRATIO8057 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 8696 2025 REGISTRATIO8696 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 9995 2025 REGISTRATIO9995 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

406.90FAX & INTERNETBlanket PO AT&T Fiber Line F010525AT&T 001-6510-4425
35.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003073DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

618.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003074DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
1,206.27PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003075DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

137.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003076DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
221.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003078DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
103.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003079DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

2,992.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003080DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
10,078.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003081DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

123.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003082DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
937.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003083DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
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7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 0341 2025 REGISTRATIO0341 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 0431 2025 REGISTRATIO0431 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 5980 2025 REGISTRATIO5980 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 6404 2025 REGISTRATIO6404 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 7604 2025 REGISTRATIO7604 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 7605 2025 REGISTRATIO7605 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 7606 2025 REGISTRATIO7606 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

3,400.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003086DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
608.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003087DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
938.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003088DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
631.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003089DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
145.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003090DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

72.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003091DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
137.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003093DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

3,045.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003094DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
357.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003095DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
145.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003096DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

72.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003097DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
290.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003099DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

1,590.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003100DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
797.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003101DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
617.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003102DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
360.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003103DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

70.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003104DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
337.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003105DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
378.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003106DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
573.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003109DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
828.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003110DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
395.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003112DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
331.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003113DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

2,070.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003114DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
1,043.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003115DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

672.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003116DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
567.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003117DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
378.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003119DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

1,793.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  00003108DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
345.11RENTALSFY 24-25 Monthly LeaseQ1677232QUADIENT LEASING USA, IN 001-6510-4610
268.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002911DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
322.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002912DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
362.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002913DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
725.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002914DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
927.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002915DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
217.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002916DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
200.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002917DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
710.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002918DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

2,247.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002919DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
215.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002920DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

1,210.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002921DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
338.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002922DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

35.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002923DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
940.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002924DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
575.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002925DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
152.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002926DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

72.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002927DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
70.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002928DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
70.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002929DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

308.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002930DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
273.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002931DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
217.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002932DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
623.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002933DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
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371.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002934DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
732.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002935DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
687.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002936DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
722.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002937DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

41.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002938DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
70.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002939DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

157.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002940DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
723.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002941DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
105.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002942DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
212.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002943DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
285.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002944DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
105.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002945DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

2,511.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002883DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
486.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002884DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

17,650.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002887DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
73.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002888DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

380.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002889DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
165.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002890DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
357.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002891DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

1,500.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002892DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
1,950.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002893DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

193.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002894DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
3,071.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002895DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

137.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002896DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
2,030.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002897DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
2,320.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002898DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

168.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002899DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
551.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002900DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
275.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002901DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
467.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002902DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
225.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002903DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

1,718.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002904DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
1,857.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002905DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

35.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000002906DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
3,891.00AUTOPSYBlanket PO Travis Co Medical  3300008199TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL EX 001-6510-4123

Department   6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 128,069.81

Department  : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE
20.45L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARSCOTT ANNEX2501-690798SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-3540
40.97REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2501-053168JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-4510
49.49REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2501-053243JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-4510

2.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2501-053251JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-4510
9.00CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE2501-691406SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-5120

82.32UNIFORMSUNIFORMS4218052164CINTAS CORPORATION #86 001-6520-3140
18.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT56410/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
32.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT56423/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

176.22REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT9374766898GRAINGER 001-6520-4510
179.85CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE2501-055045JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-5120
162.31REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT56431/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510

43.15LULING ANNEXLULING ANNEX56433/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3510
5.38REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2501-058529JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-4510
2.98CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE2501-058624JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-5120

16.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT56472/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
9.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT56476/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
6.99CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE56484/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120

34.50REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT56485/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
65.80REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2501-693250SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510
85.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT56498/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
95.96CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE56499/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120
10.50REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2501-693433SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510

115.70OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES1KHN-PW7N-YMGLAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6520-3130
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AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

250.00CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE266099ANGEL PEST CONTROL 001-6520-5120
153.16REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT111680934CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTIN 001-6520-4510
172.10REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT111678058CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTIN 001-6520-4510

-0.20CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE2501-058631JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-5120
Department   6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 1,843.58

Department  : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
44.84POSTAGEPOSTAGE1Z6A71T91364957452CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-6560-3120
43.29TRAININGTRAINING: H. HADEN 12/8-9RCI55N6C5CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-6560-4810

Department   6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 88.13

Department  : 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER
14.15POSTAGEPOSTAGE9410 8036 9930 0168 9954 5SARA LOVE 001-6570-3120

188.34TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION - MILEAG12/9/2024-1/27/2025 MILEASARA LOVE 001-6570-4260
Department   6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 202.49

Department  : 6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES
78.64OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES407592144001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-6580-3110

Department   6580 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 78.64

Department  : 6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION
1,845.74Professional ServicesConsulƟng & Engineering Ser185130AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOIN 001-6600-4110

Department   6600 - ENG. & SUBDIVISION Total: 1,845.74

Department  : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY
208.05MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENBlue Layer Misc. Blanket PO  87224LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-5310

21,043.00Outside ServicesMonthly Service87265LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-4840
3,858.00COMPUTER SUPPORTDatto87310LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-4185

300.00COMPUTER SUPPORTCOMPUTER SUPPORT025-492234TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 001-6610-4185
Department   6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 25,409.05

Department  : 6630 - GRANT WRITING/ADMIN
1,052.57TRANSPORTATIONFlights 3/11/25 to 3/14/253ZCPCFCARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-6630-4260
1,137.41TRAININGHotel Stay March 11-1472060482456952CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-6630-4810

Department   6630 - GRANT WRITING/ADMIN Total: 2,189.98

Department  : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
44.29OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1Z6A71T90307934316CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-6650-3110
74.94EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CEMERGENCY OPS CENTER1VL4-43C1-PD1MAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6650-4800
61.99EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CEMERGENCY OPS CENTER1FK7-XMVC-PQNPAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6650-4800

Department   6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 181.22

Department  : 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT
45.54OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES782019-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-7610-3110

233.17TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION - 1/14-31/JANUARY 2025 MILEAGEKASI MILES 001-7610-4260
178.12TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION - 1/1-10/2JANUARY 2025 MILEAGEKASI MILES 001-7610-4260

39.80TRAININGTRAINING: TAXI FARE, NEW  168CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-7610-4810
Department   7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT Total: 496.63

Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 251,234.52

Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department  : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION

810.20RENTALSDumpster Rental Fees13883523V150WASTE CONNECTIONS - SUP 002-1101-4610
15,456.48FLEX BASE MATERIALSFlex Base168572BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 002-1101-3143

1,129.36TIRESUnit Road Tires4650217325SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 002-1101-3190
440.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOEPRATING SUPPLIES65475MARTINDALE GUADALUPE G 002-1101-3130

61.22UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740226065UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140
475.05UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740226204UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140

87.66UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740226208UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140
66.53OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES56427/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130
29.98OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES56432/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130

51,073.27AGGREGATE / GRAVELAggregate/Gravel408314COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD. 002-1101-3153
14,828.36FLEX BASE MATERIALSFlex Base168719BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 002-1101-3143

68.13UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740227955UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140
483.69UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740228024UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140

87.66UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740228027UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140
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15,420.60FLEX BASE MATERIALSFlex Base168923BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 002-1101-3143
6,043.28FUELBlaket PO FY 24-252056802PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 002-1101-3163

163.08RENTALSRENTALS5250789204CINTAS CORPORATION 2 002-1101-4610
Department   1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 106,724.55

Department  : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
223.30SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS233414E & R SUPPLY CO., INC 002-1102-3136

23.96SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS56400/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1102-3136
296.32SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS7207HYDRAULIC HOUSE 002-1102-3136

28.98SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS184691SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
349.37SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLSX301211411.01HOLT TRUCK CENTERS OF TE 002-1102-3136

1,218.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEDiagnosƟc Service Call For TrSWO410352-1ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPA 002-1102-4510
2,047.40REPAIRS & MAINTENANCERepairs, parts & laborSWO410352-1ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPA 002-1102-4510

93.99SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS184885SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
168.81SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS184932SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

17.49SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS184937SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
7.79SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS184938SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

202.99SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS185074SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
199.99SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS185075SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

Department   1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 4,878.39

Department  : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE  
102.98OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES0416TI6453XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135
298.76OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES0416TI6815XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135
474.89OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES0416TJ7879XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135

29.15OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES0416TJ7933XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135
97.44OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES0416TK1381XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135
56.78OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES01408002841AUTO ZONE 002-1103-3135

129.78OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES103740LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. 002-1103-3135
218.56OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES184686SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135

86.76OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES184696SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135
7.34OPERATING SUPPLIESUNIT RD184740SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135
7.34OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES184748SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135

239.04OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES184873SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135
24.14OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES184919SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135

243.93OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES184953SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135
615.80OPERATING SUPPLIESBlanket PO FY 24-25330008038INTERSTATE BATTERIES-MET 002-1103-3135

15.96OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES103777LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. 002-1103-3135
131.72OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES0416TG4979XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135
386.32OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES0416TG5060XL PARTS, LLC 002-1103-3135

5.98OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES184220SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135
151.80OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES184391SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135

Department   1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE  Total: 3,324.47

Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 114,927.41

Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL
Department  : 4301 - SO

295.00SB22- SO Machinery and EquFreight01111558TRITECH FORENSICS, INC. 010-4301-5310
2,800.00SB22- SO Machinery and EquMission Darkness Blockbox X01111558TRITECH FORENSICS, INC. 010-4301-5310
2,632.00SB22- SO Machinery and EquHolsterINV1029545GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 010-4301-5310
1,436.00SB22- SO Machinery and EquHolographic SightsINV1026030GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 010-4301-5310
6,103.00SB22- SO Machinery and EquHolographic SightsINV1026232GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 010-4301-5310

Department   4301 - SO Total: 13,266.00

Department  : 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3
100.00Operating Exp-PCT 31/15/2025 TOBACCO STING1/15/2025DAVID LEE SAENZ, JR 010-4323-4515
100.00Operating Exp-PCT 3TOBACCO STING 12/13/202412/13/2024PRESLIE MAKENA BAUER 010-4323-4515

Department   4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total: 200.00

Fund 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL Total: 13,466.00

Fund: 013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
Department  : 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP

31,748.42SIB 2024 LOAN EXPENDITUR30% Desgin000003163DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 013-3000-4020
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4,130.74SIB 2024 LOAN EXPENDITURSUE survey Direct000003163DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 013-3000-4020
Department   3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP Total: 35,879.16

Fund 013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND Total: 35,879.16

Fund: 015 - LEOSE-Constables
330.00LEOSE-Constable #3TRAINING - CIVIL PROCESS: X12025TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAIN 015-3000-0531
330.00

Fund 015 - LEOSE-Constables Total: 330.00

Fund: 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund
Department  : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header

22,558.20UNIT ROAD EQUIPMENTFlail-Axe Brush Cutter13743508UNITED AG AND TURF - COU 019-1000-5167
1,365.00VETERANS ASSISSTANCEVeteran OB Marshall Vehicle4348800CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  019-1000-4854

256.75VETERANS ASSISSTANCEVETERANS ASSISTANCE: UTILN795G04MCARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  019-1000-4854
141.37VETERANS ASSISSTANCEVETERANS ASSISTANCE - GR359149CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  019-1000-4854

Department   1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 24,321.32

Fund 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund Total: 24,321.32

Grand Total: 440,158.41
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Fund Summary
Fund Expense Amount
001 - GENERAL FUND 251,234.52
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 114,927.41
010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL 13,466.00
013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 35,879.16
015 - LEOSE-Constables 330.00
019 - American Rescue Plan Fund 24,321.32

Grand Total: 440,158.41

Account Summary
Account Number Account Name Expense Amount
001-1000-0140 JP REFUNDS & DISCOUN 325.00
001-1370 POSTAGE INVENTORY 2,536.40
001-2120-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 175.00
001-2120-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 496.00
001-2130-4810 TRAINING 2,486.00
001-2140-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 225.00
001-2150-3145 Remote Site Trans Fees 71.37
001-3200-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 273.31
001-3200-4315 PUBLICATIONS 136.00
001-3200-4860 VICTIM'S ASST. FUNDS 40.00
001-3220-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 15.00
001-3230-1080 COURT REPORTERS 600.00
001-3230-2090 OTHER INSURANCE 2,212.13
001-3230-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 85.39
001-3230-4115 PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUA 1,125.00
001-3230-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 31,382.50
001-3240-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 101.38
001-3240-4011 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN 300.00
001-3240-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 30.00
001-3240-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 6,140.00
001-3240-4180 JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT 3,260.00
001-3240-4810 TRAINING 495.00
001-3252-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 110.97
001-3252-4810 TRAINING 293.80
001-3254-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 466.26
001-4300-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 4,914.00
001-4300-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 890.98
001-4300-4260 TRANSPORTATION 224.05
001-4300-4810 TRAINING 650.00
001-4300-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 1,412.00
001-4310-3100 FOOD SUPPLIES 22,911.64
001-4310-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 1,125.45
001-4310-4135 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS 65.00
001-4310-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 1,748.28
001-4321-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 1,200.00
001-4321-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 686.95
001-4321-3140 UNIFORMS-Expenses 259.00
001-4322-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 193.78
001-4322-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 89.99
001-4324-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 194.84
001-4324-3140 UNIFORMS-Expenses 821.82
001-4324-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 59.96
001-6510-3200 DONATIONS 5,703.75
001-6510-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 117,565.55
001-6510-4123 AUTOPSY 3,891.00
001-6510-4425 FAX & INTERNET 406.90
001-6510-4610 RENTALS 345.11
001-6510-4853 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 157.50
001-6520-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 115.70
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Account Summary
Account Number Account Name Expense Amount
001-6520-3140 UNIFORMS 82.32
001-6520-3510 LULING ANNEX 43.15
001-6520-3540 L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK 20.45
001-6520-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 1,037.38
001-6520-5120 CALDWELL CO. COURTH 544.58
001-6560-3120 POSTAGE 44.84
001-6560-4810 TRAINING 43.29
001-6570-3120 POSTAGE 14.15
001-6570-4260 TRANSPORTATION 188.34
001-6580-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 78.64
001-6600-4110 Professional Services 1,845.74
001-6610-4185 COMPUTER SUPPORT 4,158.00
001-6610-4840 Outside Services 21,043.00
001-6610-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 208.05
001-6630-4260 TRANSPORTATION 1,052.57
001-6630-4810 TRAINING 1,137.41
001-6650-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 44.29
001-6650-4800 EMERGENCY OPERATIO 136.93
001-7610-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 45.54
001-7610-4260 TRANSPORTATION 411.29
001-7610-4810 TRAINING 39.80
002-1101-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 536.51
002-1101-3140 UNIFORMS 1,263.41
002-1101-3143 FLEX BASE MATERIALS 45,705.44
002-1101-3153 AGGREGATE / GRAVEL 51,073.27
002-1101-3163 FUEL 6,043.28
002-1101-3190 TIRES 1,129.36
002-1101-4610 RENTALS 973.28
002-1102-3136 SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOL 1,612.99
002-1102-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 3,265.40
002-1103-3135 OPERATING SUPPLIES 3,324.47
010-4301-5310 SB22- SO Machinery and  13,266.00
010-4323-4515 Operating Exp-PCT 3 200.00
013-3000-4020 SIB 2024 LOAN EXPENDI 35,879.16
015-3000-0531 LEOSE-Constable #3 330.00
019-1000-4854 VETERANS ASSISSTANCE 1,763.12
019-1000-5167 UNIT ROAD EQUIPMENT 22,558.20

Grand Total: 440,158.41

Project Account Summary
Project Account Key Expense Amount
**None** 440,158.41

Grand Total: 440,158.41
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Payment Register
Caldwell County, TX APPKT17714 - 2/11/2025 AP

01 - Vendor Set 01

Bank: 2022 AP BNK - POOLED CASH-OPERATION-2022

ADAROW
Vendor Number

ADAM D. ROWINS
Total Vendor Amount

889.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 889.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
23-FL-399 9 02/11/202523-FL-399 420.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-180 3 02/11/2025DCFL-24-180 77.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-278 2 02/11/2025DCFL-24-278 294.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-310 3 02/11/2025DCFL-24-310 98.0001/23/2025 0.00

ALFSAL
Vendor Number

ALFREDO SALAS
Total Vendor Amount

6.25
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 6.25

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1/5/2025 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 6.2501/07/2025 0.00

ALLLAN
Vendor Number

ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REESE LAW FIRM  L.L.P.
Total Vendor Amount

1,505.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,505.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
23-278 02/11/202523-278 655.0001/16/2025 0.00
24CR-50736 02/11/202524CR-50736 250.0010/28/2024 0.00
24CR-50913 02/11/202524CR-50913 300.0001/13/2025 0.00
46718 02/11/202546718 300.0001/13/2025 0.00

AMACOM
Vendor Number

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC
Total Vendor Amount

735.46
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 735.46

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
16DQ-69V4-L3FK 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 127.4701/21/2025 0.00
17LD-RN1D-GV49 02/11/2025UNIFORMS 39.4701/13/2025 0.00
1C39-3FWV-W9HM 02/11/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP 59.9601/18/2025 0.00
1FK7-XMVC-PQNP 02/11/2025EMERGENCY OPS CENTER 61.9901/17/2025 0.00
1FV6-3THY-DRNL 02/11/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP 89.9901/16/2025 0.00
1HK4-R39Q-RQTW 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 165.9401/06/2025 0.00
1KHN-PW7N-YMGL 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 115.7001/07/2025 0.00
1VL4-43C1-PD1M 02/11/2025EMERGENCY OPS CENTER 74.9401/14/2025 0.00

AMESTR
Vendor Number

AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT, INC
Total Vendor Amount

1,845.74
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,845.74

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
185130 02/11/2025Service Dec. 1, 2024 thru Dec. 31, 2024 1,845.7401/14/2025 0.00
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ANGPES
Vendor Number

ANGEL PEST CONTROL
Total Vendor Amount

250.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 250.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
266099 02/11/2025COURTHOUSE 250.0012/12/2024 0.00

SETCOL
Vendor Number

ASCENSION SETON LKT FAMILY HEALTH CENTER
Total Vendor Amount

65.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 65.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2461042 1/2/25 02/11/2025EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS: K. CURTIS 65.0001/02/2025 0.00

ASCO
Vendor Number

ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPANY,INC
Total Vendor Amount

3,265.40
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 3,265.40

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
SWO410352-1 02/11/2025Cust. # BP0068193 3,265.4001/17/2025 0.00

AT0189
Vendor Number

AT&T
Total Vendor Amount

406.90
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 406.90

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
010525 02/11/2025Jan 5 thru Feb 4 406.9001/05/2025 0.00

ATCINT
Vendor Number

ATCO INTERNATIONAL
Total Vendor Amount

337.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 337.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
0725017 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 337.0001/27/2025 0.00

AUTZON
Vendor Number

AUTO ZONE
Total Vendor Amount

56.78
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 56.78

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
01408002841 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 56.7801/14/2025 0.00

BRAMAT
Vendor Number

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

45,705.44
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 45,705.44

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
168572 02/11/2025Acct. #1600 15,456.4801/16/2025 0.00
168719 02/11/2025Acct. #1600 14,828.3601/20/2025 0.00
168923 02/11/2025Acct. #1600 15,420.6001/27/2025 0.00

CALTAX
Vendor Number

CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR
Total Vendor Amount

157.50
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
0068 2025 02/11/2025VIN 0068 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
0315 2025 02/11/2025VIN 0315 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00
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Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
0341 2025 02/11/2025VIN 0341 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
0431 2025 02/11/2025VIN 0431 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1937 2025 02/11/2025VIN 1937 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
3162 2025 02/11/2025VIN 3162 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
3876 2025 02/11/2025VIN 3876 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
4143 2025 02/11/2025VIN 4143 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
4644 2025 02/11/2025VIN 4644 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
5000 2025 02/11/2025VIN 5000 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
5592 2025 02/11/2025VIN 5592 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
5980 2025 02/11/2025VIN 5980 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
5982 2025 02/11/2025VIN 5982 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6404 2025 02/11/2025VIN 6404 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6802 2025 02/11/2025VIN 6802 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
7604 2025 02/11/2025VIN 7604 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
7605 2025 02/11/2025VIN 7605 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
7606 2025 02/11/2025VIN 7606 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
8057 2025 02/11/2025VIN 8057 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
8696 2025 02/11/2025VIN 8696 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00
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Check 02/05/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
9995 2025 02/11/2025VIN 9995 2025 REGISTRATION 7.5001/29/2025 0.00

CARSER
Vendor Number

CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB NA
Total Vendor Amount

6,120.44
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 6,120.44

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1/12/2025 ZOOM PAYMENT 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: JANUARY 2025 ZOOM VIDEO COMM 15.9901/12/2025 0.00
1/19/2025 RINGCLONE PAYMENT 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: JANUARY RINGCLONE 69.0001/19/2025 0.00
12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 1 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: DECEMBER RINGCLONE PAYMENT #1 69.0012/19/2024 0.00
12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 2 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: DECEMBER RINGCLONE PAYMENT #2 69.0012/19/2024 0.00
12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 3 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: DECEMBER RINGCLONE PAYMENT #3 69.0012/19/2024 0.00
12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 4 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: DECEMBER RINGCLONE PAYMENT #4 69.0012/19/2024 0.00
12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 5 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: DECEMBER RINGCLONE PAYMENT #5 69.0012/19/2024 0.00
12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 6 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: DECEMBER RINGCLONE PAYMENT #6 69.0012/19/2024 0.00
12/19/2024 RINGCLONE 7 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: DECEMBER RINGCLONE PAYMENT #7 69.0012/19/2024 0.00
12/4/2024 TCRA INVOICE 02/11/2025TRAINING - TCRA: K. FISK 495.0012/04/2024 0.00
168 02/11/2025TRAINING: TAXI FARE, NEW ORLEANS 39.8012/11/2024 0.00
1Z6A71T90307934316 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 44.2901/10/2025 0.00
1Z6A71T91364957452 02/11/2025POSTAGE 44.8411/21/2024 0.00
2024-0358 02/11/2025Pinnacle Forensics 650.0001/07/2025 0.00
258 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 58.0801/15/2025 0.00
345301 02/11/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 41.7612/12/2024 0.00
359149 02/11/2025VETERANS ASSISTANCE - GROCERIES 141.3701/06/2025 0.00
361750 02/11/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 45.6801/05/2025 0.00
363039 02/11/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 46.5101/08/2025 0.00
367259 02/11/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 44.2701/15/2025 0.00
373212 02/11/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 45.8301/24/2025 0.00
3ZCPCF 02/11/2025Southwest Airlines 1,052.5712/30/2024 0.00
4348800 02/11/2025Acct. 284016 Veteran Vehicle Payment 1,365.0001/23/2025 0.00
72060482456952 02/11/2025Hotel Stay Grants 1,137.4112/31/2024 0.00
N795G04M 02/11/2025VETERANS ASSISTANCE: UTILITIES 256.7501/23/2025 0.00
RCI55N6C5 02/11/2025TRAINING: H. HADEN 12/8-9/2024 43.2912/09/2024 0.00

CASDAR
Vendor Number

CASE J. DARWIN
Total Vendor Amount

1,055.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,055.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
DCCR-24-045 02/11/2025DCCR-24-045 1,055.0001/23/2025 0.00

CENAIR
Vendor Number

CENTURY HVAC DISTRIBUTING,  L.P.
Total Vendor Amount

325.26
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 325.26

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
111678058 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 172.1012/06/2024 0.00
111680934 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 153.1612/16/2024 0.00

CINTAS
Vendor Number

CINTAS CORPORATION #86
Total Vendor Amount

82.32
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 82.32

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
4218052164 02/11/2025UNIFORMS 82.3201/16/2025 0.00
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CINFIR
Vendor Number

CINTAS CORPORATION 2
Total Vendor Amount

163.08
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 163.08

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
5250789204 02/11/2025RENTALS 163.0801/27/2025 0.00

CLIMCC
Vendor Number

CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK
Total Vendor Amount

3,025.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 3,025.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
17-FL-249 02/11/202517-FL-249 350.0001/28/2025 0.00
20-330 02/11/202520-330 600.0001/14/2025 0.00
23CR-50388 02/11/202523CR-50988 850.0001/22/2025 0.00
24CR-50573 02/11/202524CR-50573 725.0001/22/2025 0.00
24JUV-3051 02/11/202524JUV-3051 500.0001/10/2025 0.00

COLWIS
Vendor Number

COLIN WISE
Total Vendor Amount

450.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 450.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24CR-50749 02/11/202524CR-50749 450.0010/30/2024 0.00

COLMAT
Vendor Number

COLORADO MATERIALS, LTD.
Total Vendor Amount

51,073.27
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 51,073.27

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
408314 02/11/2025Cust. #1405 51,073.2701/18/2025 0.00

COMCOM
Vendor Number

COMBINED COMMUNITY ACTION, INC
Total Vendor Amount

2,153.75
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 2,153.75

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1282025 02/11/2025FY 2025 COMBINED COMMUNITY ACTION 2,153.7501/28/2025 0.00

DANMCC
Vendor Number

DAN MCCORMACK
Total Vendor Amount

1,000.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,000.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24-JUV-3047 02/11/202524-JUV-3047 1,000.0001/24/2025 0.00

DAVSAE
Vendor Number

DAVID LEE SAENZ, JR
Total Vendor Amount

100.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1/15/2025 02/11/20251/15/2025 TOBACCO STING 100.0001/15/2025 0.00

DAVKAU
Vendor Number

DAVIS KAUFMAN, PLLC
Total Vendor Amount

3,500.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 3,500.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2866 02/11/2025January 2025 Monthly Retainer 3,500.0001/28/2025 0.00
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DEWPOT
Vendor Number

DEWITT POTH & SON
Total Vendor Amount

685.37
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 685.37

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
780119-1 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 90.0601/15/2025 0.00
780291-0 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 308.5301/14/2025 0.00
780291-1 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.2601/16/2025 0.00
780345-0 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 29.9901/14/2025 0.00
780345-1 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 21.0401/16/2025 0.00
780666-0 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 15.0001/15/2025 0.00
780726-0 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 110.9701/15/2025 0.00
781678-0 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 33.9801/23/2025 0.00
782019-0 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 45.5401/24/2025 0.00

DOUASS
Vendor Number

DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC
Total Vendor Amount

152,644.71
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 2,511.25

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002883 02/11/2025The Gristmill at Prairie Lea Prelim Plat 2,511.2512/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 486.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002884 02/11/2025Leona Acres Lot 4 Vacation 486.2512/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 17,650.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002887 02/11/2025Caldwell County Engineering Services 17,650.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 73.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002888 02/11/2025Lytton Hills Phase 1 73.7512/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 380.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002889 02/11/2025Loopsy Final Plat 380.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 165.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002890 02/11/2025Heartland Ranch Phase 3 Final Plat 165.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 357.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002891 02/11/2025Hartland Phase 4 Construction Plans 357.5012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 1,500.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002892 02/11/2025Juniper Springs 16 Plans 1,500.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 1,950.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002893 02/11/2025Juniper Springs 9/10 Plans 1,950.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 193.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002894 02/11/2025Bollinger Phase 4 Final Plat 193.7512/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 3,071.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002895 02/11/2025Dewberry Point Construction Plans 3,071.2512/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 137.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002896 02/11/2025Sunset Oaks 137.5012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 2,030.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002897 02/11/2025Sunset Oaks Section IV Phase 3 2,030.0012/09/2024 0.00
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Check 02/05/2025 2,320.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002898 02/11/2025Sunseat Oaks VII Multi-Family 2,320.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 168.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002899 02/11/2025JK Ranch Development Agreement 168.7512/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 551.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002900 02/11/2025Hillside/Chisolm Hill Development 551.2512/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 275.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002901 02/11/2025Lake Longhorn Ranch 275.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 467.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002902 02/11/2025Cotton Gateway Prelim Plat 467.5012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 225.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002903 02/11/2025Cotton Gateway Final Plat 225.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 1,718.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002904 02/11/2025Cotton Gateway Road Construction Plans PH2 1,718.7512/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 1,857.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002905 02/11/2025Lively Stone Phase Construction 1,857.5012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 35.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002906 02/11/2025Chamberlin Ranch Plat 35.0012/09/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 268.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002911 02/11/2025749 Calder Road Site Plan 268.7512/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 322.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002912 02/11/2025Creedmoor Maha Water Supply- Water Hose 322.5012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 362.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002913 02/11/2025Union Pacific Railroad Cell Tower 362.5012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 725.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002914 02/11/2025Lytton Creek Ph1 Construction Plans 725.0012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 927.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002915 02/11/2025Dale Subdivision Final Plat 927.5012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 217.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002916 02/11/2025Sage Hills Road Construction Plans 217.5012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 200.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002917 02/11/2025Maxwell Subdivision Prelim Plat 200.0012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 710.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002918 02/11/2025Schulle Farms Preliminary Plat 710.0012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 2,247.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002919 02/11/2025Lantana Ph 1 Construction Plans 2,247.5012/10/2024 0.00
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Check 02/05/2025 215.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002920 02/11/2025Lantana Subdivision Unit 1 Addendum 215.0012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 1,210.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002921 02/11/2025Southern Meadows 1,210.0012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 338.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002922 02/11/2025Acorn Grove Estases Final Plat 338.7512/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 35.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002923 02/11/2025Denton Addition Short Form Plat 35.0012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 940.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002924 02/11/2025Romans Road Subdivision 940.0012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 575.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002925 02/11/2025Bugtussle 18 subdivision preliminary plat 575.0012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 152.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002926 02/11/2025Enclave at MAxwell Subdivision Prelim 152.5012/10/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 72.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002927 02/11/2025Exodus Solar Farm 72.5012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 70.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002928 02/11/2025Clementine Ranch Preliminary Plat 70.0012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 70.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002929 02/11/2025Esperanza Ranch Preliminary Plat 70.0012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 308.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002930 02/11/2025FM 1854 Addition Short-Form Plat 308.7512/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 273.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002931 02/11/2025Mesquite Meadows Prelim Plat 273.7512/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 217.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002932 02/11/2025Bluebonnet Pipeline- Kinder Morgan 217.5012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 623.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002933 02/11/2025Tinney Lake Replat 623.7512/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 371.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002934 02/11/2025Orchard Subdivision Short Form Plat 371.2512/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 732.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002935 02/11/2025Hill Crest Acres Short Form Plat 732.5012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 687.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002936 02/11/2025Plum Creek WWTP Site Plan 687.5012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 722.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002937 02/11/2025Countyline SUD MOU 722.5012/11/2024 0.00
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Check 02/05/2025 41.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002938 02/11/2025Plum Creek Utility MOU 41.2512/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 70.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002939 02/11/2025Promise Land Church Site Plan 70.0012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 157.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002940 02/11/2025Terrell Olle Subdivision Short Form Plat 157.5012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 723.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002941 02/11/2025Mammoth Bend RV Park DA 723.7512/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 105.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002942 02/11/2025Imperial Eagle Floodplan Violation 105.0012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 212.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002943 02/11/2025Jaramillo Subdivision 212.5012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 285.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002944 02/11/2025Cruz Acres 285.0012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 105.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000002945 02/11/2025245 Goodwin Court Site Plan 105.0012/11/2024 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 35.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003073 02/11/2025Loopsy Final Plat 35.0001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 618.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003074 02/11/2025Juniper Springs 9/10 Plans 618.7501/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 1,206.27
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003075 02/11/2025Sunset Oaks 1,206.2701/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 137.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003076 02/11/2025JK Ranch Development Agreement 137.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 221.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003078 02/11/2025Lake Longhorn Ranch 221.2501/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 103.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003079 02/11/2025Lake Longhonr Final Plat 103.7501/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 2,992.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003080 02/11/2025Luna Rosa Pase 3, Road Construction Plat 2,992.5001/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 10,078.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003081 02/11/2025Luna Rosa Ph 4 Road Construction Plans 10,078.7501/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 123.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003082 02/11/2025Cotton Gateway Final Plat 123.7501/08/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 937.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003083 02/11/2025Cotton Getaway Road Construction Plans PH2 937.5001/08/2025 0.00
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Check 02/05/2025 3,400.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003086 02/11/2025Lively Stone Ph 2 Construction Plans 3,400.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 608.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003087 02/11/2025Chamberlin Ranch Replat 608.7501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 938.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003088 02/11/2025Schmidt Estates Construction Plans 938.7501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 631.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003089 02/11/2025Shmidt Estates CLOMR 631.2501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 145.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003090 02/11/2025Lytoon Creek Ph 1 Construction Plans 145.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 72.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003091 02/11/2025Texas State Tubes RV Park 72.5001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 137.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003093 02/11/2025Lantana Development Agreement- Lantana Preliminary 137.5001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 3,045.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003094 02/11/2025Lantana Ph 1 Construction Plans 3,045.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 357.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003095 02/11/2025Lantana Subdivision Unit Addendum 1 357.5001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 145.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003096 02/11/2025Sage Hills Road Construction Plans 145.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 72.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003097 02/11/2025Axis Logistics Park: CLOMR 72.5001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 290.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003099 02/11/2025Romans Road Subdivision 290.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 1,590.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003100 02/11/2025Esperanza Ranch Road Construction Plans 1,590.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 797.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003101 02/11/2025GBRA TX-130 pipeline 797.5001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 617.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003102 02/11/2025Mesquite Meadwos Prelim Plat 617.5001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 360.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003103 02/11/2025PLum Creek WWTP Site Plan 360.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 70.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003104 02/11/2025Promie Land Church Site Plan 70.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 337.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003105 02/11/2025Cano Acres Short Form Plat 337.5001/09/2025 0.00
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Check 02/05/2025 378.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003106 02/11/2025Mineral Springs Preliminary Plat 378.7501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 573.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003109 02/11/2025Lytton Creek Ranch Phase1 Final Plat 573.7501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 828.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003110 02/11/2025Dewberry Point Construction Plans 828.7501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 395.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003112 02/11/2025Tomahawk Phase 1 Final Plat 395.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 331.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003113 02/11/2025Cotton Gateway Prelim Plat 331.2501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 2,070.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003114 02/11/2025The Gristmill at Prairie Lea Prelim Plat 2,070.0001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 1,043.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003115 02/11/2025Schulle Famrs Preliminary Plat 1,043.7501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 672.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003116 02/11/2025Countyline SUD MOU 672.5001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 567.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003117 02/11/2025Mammoth Bend RV Park DA 567.5001/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 378.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003119 02/11/2025Jaramillo Subdivision 378.7501/09/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 768.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003125 02/11/2025Cruz Acres 768.7501/10/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 300.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003126 02/11/2025Koeglar Hills Replat 300.0001/10/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 571.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003127 02/11/2025Union Pacific Railroad Cell Tower 571.2501/10/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 721.25
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003128 02/11/2025245 Goodwin Court Site Plan 721.2501/10/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 375.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003144 02/11/2025Juniper Springs 16 Plans 375.0001/13/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 35,879.16
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003163 02/11/2025US 183 EVACV Turn lane 35,879.1601/14/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 137.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003194 02/11/2025Hemphill WWTP 137.5001/17/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 21,364.28
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003244 02/11/2025Caldwell Couny Engineering Services 21,364.2801/23/2025 0.00
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Check 02/05/2025 1,793.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
00003108 02/11/2025Hartland Phase 4 Construction Plans 1,793.7501/09/2025 0.00

E&RSUP
Vendor Number

E & R SUPPLY CO., INC
Total Vendor Amount

223.30
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 223.30

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
233414 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 223.3001/15/2025 0.00

ECOLAB
Vendor Number

ECOLAB
Total Vendor Amount

126.12
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 126.12

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6350322039 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 126.1201/16/2025 0.00

FARBRO
Vendor Number

FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
Total Vendor Amount

706.20
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 706.20

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
93467037 02/11/2025Cust. #6302473 706.2001/13/2025 0.00

BUTBAK
Vendor Number

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO
Total Vendor Amount

1,265.12
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,265.12

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
5038383999 02/11/2025Cust. #0040078309 612.3501/13/2025 0.00
5038384093 02/11/2025Cust. #0040078309 652.7701/20/2025 0.00

GENSAN
Vendor Number

GENEVA M. SANCHEZ, EXEC RICHARD G. MOYA ESTATE
Total Vendor Amount

325.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 325.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
10/24/23 EXEMPTION LETTER FEE REFUND 02/11/2025REFUND FOR OVERPAYMENT ON EXEMPTION LETTER FEE 325.0001/27/2025 0.00

GRAING
Vendor Number

GRAINGER
Total Vendor Amount

725.25
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 725.25

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
9371955478 02/11/2025Acct. #841505548 477.6001/14/2025 0.00
9374766898 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 176.2201/16/2025 0.00
9382633312 02/11/2025Acct. #841505548 33.7801/23/2025 0.00
9385165981 02/11/2025Acct. #841505548 37.6501/24/2025 0.00

GTDIST
Vendor Number

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

10,171.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 10,171.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
INV1026030 02/11/2025Cust. #000297 1,436.0012/03/2024 0.00
INV1026232 02/11/2025Cust. #000297 6,103.0012/04/2024 0.00
INV1029545 02/11/2025Cust. #000297 2,632.0001/03/2025 0.00
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HLTTRK
Vendor Number

HOLT TRUCK CENTERS OF TEXAS
Total Vendor Amount

349.37
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 349.37

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
X301211411.01 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 349.3701/16/2025 0.00

HOMCAM
Vendor Number

HOMER P. CAMPBELL
Total Vendor Amount

18,057.87
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 18,057.87

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
19-214/DCCR-24-281 02/11/202519-214 / DCCR-24-281 760.0001/12/2025 0.00
19-227 02/11/202519-227 1,905.0001/08/2025 0.00
21-256 02/11/202521-256 755.0001/23/2025 0.00
22-036 2 02/11/202522-036 6,350.0001/23/2025 0.00
23-034/035/177/257/DCCR-23-306 02/11/202523-034/23-035/23-177/23-257/DCCR-23-306 4,210.0001/08/2025 0.00
23-286 02/11/202523-286 2,472.8701/13/2025 0.00
24CR-50496 02/11/202524CR-50496 1,050.0001/22/2025 0.00
48985 02/11/202548985 300.0001/10/2025 0.00
DCCR-24-266 02/11/2025DCCR-24-266 255.0001/08/2025 0.00

HYDHOU
Vendor Number

HYDRAULIC HOUSE
Total Vendor Amount

296.32
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 296.32

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
7207 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 296.3201/15/2025 0.00

INTBAT
Vendor Number

INTERSTATE BATTERIES-METRO AUSTIN
Total Vendor Amount

615.80
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 615.80

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
330008038 02/11/2025Acct. #3810 615.8001/23/2025 0.00

INTNET
Vendor Number

INTREPID NETWORKS, LLC
Total Vendor Amount

4,914.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 4,914.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
9957 02/11/2025Annual Subscription 01/29/25 - 01/28/26 4,914.0001/16/2025 0.00

FARPLA
Vendor Number

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL
Total Vendor Amount

281.46
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 281.46

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2501-053168 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 40.9701/15/2025 0.00
2501-053243 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 49.4901/15/2025 0.00
2501-053251 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 2.9901/15/2025 0.00
2501-055045 02/11/2025COURTHOUSE 179.8501/17/2025 0.00
2501-058529 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 5.3801/22/2025 0.00
2501-058624 02/11/2025COURTHOUSE 2.9801/22/2025 0.00
2501-058631 02/11/2025COURTHOUSE -0.2002/11/2025 0.00
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KASMIL
Vendor Number

KASI MILES
Total Vendor Amount

411.29
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 411.29

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
JANUARY 2025 MILEAGE 02/11/2025TRANSPORTATION - MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 411.2901/28/2025 0.00

RYAVIC
Vendor Number

LAW OFFICE OF DAVID GLICKER
Total Vendor Amount

600.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 600.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24CR-50608 02/11/202524CR-50608 600.0001/10/2025 0.00

WILLAW
Vendor Number

LAW OFFICES OF ALEXANDRA WILLIAMSON LAW, PLLC
Total Vendor Amount

1,760.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,760.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24JUV-3048 02/11/202524JUV-3048 960.0001/24/2025 0.00
25JUV-3055 02/11/202525JUV-3055 800.0001/16/2025 0.00

THOLEO
Vendor Number

LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - AUSTIN L.T. INC
Total Vendor Amount

300.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 300.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24133 02/11/2025ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES 300.0001/13/2025 0.00

BLULAY
Vendor Number

LOCAL LINUX, INC
Total Vendor Amount

26,521.05
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 26,521.05

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
87224 02/11/2025Adobe Acrobat software 208.0501/16/2025 0.00
87234 02/11/2025Bluelayer / Kologic Host Agency for TLETS 1,412.0001/16/2025 0.00
87265 02/11/2025Monthly Support Service February 21,043.0001/23/2025 0.00
87310 02/11/2025Dattto Monthly Service 3,858.0001/23/2025 0.00

LOCTRU
Vendor Number

LOCKHART HARDWARE
Total Vendor Amount

627.34
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 627.34

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
56400/1 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 23.9601/15/2025 0.00
56410/1 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 18.9901/16/2025 0.00
56423/1 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 32.9901/16/2025 0.00
56427/1 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 66.5301/17/2025 0.00
56431/1 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 162.3101/17/2025 0.00
56432/1 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 29.9801/17/2025 0.00
56433/1 02/11/2025LULING ANNEX 43.1501/17/2025 0.00
56472/1 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 16.9901/22/2025 0.00
56476/1 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 9.0001/22/2025 0.00
56484/1 02/11/2025COURTHOUSE 6.9901/22/2025 0.00
56485/1 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 34.5001/22/2025 0.00
56498/1 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 85.9901/23/2025 0.00
56499/1 02/11/2025COURTHOUSE 95.9601/23/2025 0.00
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LOCMOT
Vendor Number

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.
Total Vendor Amount

145.74
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 145.74

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
103740 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 129.7801/16/2025 0.00
103777 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 15.9601/24/2025 0.00

LULLIO
Vendor Number

LULING LIONS CLUB
Total Vendor Amount

50.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 50.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2025 FLAG RENTAL 02/11/2025DONATIONS - 2025 LIONS CLUB FLAG RENTAL 50.0001/16/2025 0.00

MARPLU
Vendor Number

MARK'S PLUMBING PARTS
Total Vendor Amount

228.27
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 228.27

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
INV002193871 02/11/2025Cust. #278898 228.2701/13/2025 0.00

MARGAS
Vendor Number

MARTINDALE GUADALUPE GAS
Total Vendor Amount

440.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 440.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
65475 02/11/2025OEPRATING SUPPLIES 440.0001/16/2025 0.00

MICLEE
Vendor Number

MICHAEL M. LEE
Total Vendor Amount

900.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 900.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
49092 02/11/202549092 900.0010/31/2024 0.00

MOLLKM
Vendor Number

MILLIMICHELLE CABELDUE PHD PLLC
Total Vendor Amount

1,125.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,125.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
23-036 1/9/2025 02/11/2025PSYCH EVAL 1,125.0001/09/2025 0.00

NGMA
Vendor Number

NATIONAL GRANTS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION
Total Vendor Amount

2,486.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 2,486.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
41565 02/11/2025Gabi Grants training 1,243.0001/14/2025 0.00
41567 02/11/2025Allison Grant Training 1,243.0001/14/2025 0.00

OFFIDE
Vendor Number

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
Total Vendor Amount

603.06
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 603.06

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
401131224001 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 118.6301/04/2025 0.00
401134657001 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 51.2001/06/2025 0.00
402241992001 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 150.6101/10/2025 0.00
402249348001 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 4.3601/11/2025 0.00
403200258001 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 50.3501/08/2025 0.00
404853421001 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 149.2712/30/2024 0.00
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407592144001 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 78.6401/14/2025 0.00

ONCALL
Vendor Number

ON CALL MOBILE  VETERINARY SERVICES
Total Vendor Amount

200.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 200.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
32872 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES - VET CALL/COGGINS 110.0001/22/2025 0.00
32873 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES - COGGINS 45.0001/22/2025 0.00
32874 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES - COGGINS 45.0001/22/2025 0.00

ORKIN
Vendor Number

ORKIN - AUSTIN COMMERCIAL
Total Vendor Amount

348.99
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 348.99

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
269592796 02/11/2025Monthly PC Standard 348.9912/18/2024 0.00

PAUEVA
Vendor Number

PAUL MATTHEW EVANS
Total Vendor Amount

2,732.52
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 2,732.52

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
17-177 02/11/202517-177 2,732.5201/23/2025 0.00

PELLAU
Vendor Number

PELLERIN LAUNDRY MACHINE SALES COMPANY
Total Vendor Amount

265.49
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 265.49

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
INV400028348 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 76.1909/12/2024 0.00
INV400033295 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 189.3001/17/2025 0.00

PFGTEM
Vendor Number

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE - TEMPLE
Total Vendor Amount

7,305.09
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 7,305.09

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2563858 02/11/2025Cust. #435577 2,004.3801/13/2025 0.00
2567813 02/11/2025Cust. #435577 1,860.2201/16/2025 0.00
2570681 02/11/2025Cust. #435577 1,644.5501/20/2025 0.00
2574631 02/11/2025Cust. #435577 1,795.9401/23/2025 0.00

PETREE
Vendor Number

PETER DAVID REED
Total Vendor Amount

450.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 450.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
49989 02/11/202549989 450.0001/10/2025 0.00

PETTRA
Vendor Number

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
Total Vendor Amount

6,043.28
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 6,043.28

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2056802 02/11/2025Acct. #990644/1 6,043.2801/27/2025 0.00
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PREBAU
Vendor Number

PRESLIE MAKENA BAUER
Total Vendor Amount

100.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
12/13/2024 02/11/2025TOBACCO STING 12/13/2024 100.0012/13/2024 0.00

PRISOL
Vendor Number

PRINTING SOLUTIONS
Total Vendor Amount

964.65
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 964.65

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6140 POS 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 381.0001/20/2025 0.00
6146 POS 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 496.0001/24/2025 0.00
6150 POS 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 87.6501/27/2025 0.00

QUAFIN
Vendor Number

QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC
Total Vendor Amount

2,536.40
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,190.40

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
7900 0440 8010 9295 1/15/2025 02/11/2025POSTAGE 1,190.4001/15/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 823.37
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
7900 0440 8038 5499 1/15/2025 02/11/2025POSTAGE 823.3701/15/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 522.63
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
7900 0440 8052 6951 1/15/2025 02/11/2025POSTAGE 522.6301/12/2025 0.00

QUALEA
Vendor Number

QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC
Total Vendor Amount

345.11
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 345.11

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
Q1677232 02/11/202511-Jan-25 to 10-Feb-25 1703 S. Colorado 345.1101/09/2025 0.00

RSLDVR
Vendor Number

RICHARD CHARLES SALDIVAR
Total Vendor Amount

1,767.50
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,767.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
17-FL-357 02/11/202517-FL-357 577.5001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-278 2 02/11/2025DCFL-24-278 455.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-310 02/11/2025DCFL-24-310 735.0001/23/2025 0.00

SANANT
Vendor Number

SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 2
Total Vendor Amount

805.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 805.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
90954 02/11/2025UNIFORMS 265.0001/10/2025 0.00
90980 02/11/2025UNIFORMS 405.0001/10/2025 0.00
91145 02/11/2025UNIFORMS 135.0001/16/2025 0.00

SARLOV
Vendor Number

SARA LOVE
Total Vendor Amount

202.49
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 202.49

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
12/9/2024-1/27/2025 MILEAGE 02/11/2025TRANSPORTATION - MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 188.3401/28/2025 0.00
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9410 8036 9930 0168 9954 55 02/11/2025POSTAGE 14.1501/16/2025 0.00

REDAUT
Vendor Number

SEAN MATTHEW MANN
Total Vendor Amount

1,704.93
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,704.93

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
184220 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 5.9801/07/2025 0.00
184391 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 151.8001/09/2025 0.00
184686 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 218.5601/16/2025 0.00
184691 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 28.9801/16/2025 0.00
184696 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 86.7601/16/2025 0.00
184740 02/11/2025UNIT RD 7.3401/17/2025 0.00
184748 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 7.3401/17/2025 0.00
184873 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 239.0401/22/2025 0.00
184885 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 93.9901/22/2025 0.00
184919 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 24.1401/23/2025 0.00
184932 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 168.8101/23/2025 0.00
184937 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 17.4901/23/2025 0.00
184938 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 7.7901/23/2025 0.00
184953 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 243.9301/23/2025 0.00
185074 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 202.9901/27/2025 0.00
185075 02/11/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 199.9901/27/2025 0.00

SHACON
Vendor Number

SHANNA CONLEY
Total Vendor Amount

293.80
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 293.80

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2025 ANNUAL JP TRAINING 02/11/20252025 ANNUAL JP 20-HOUR TRAINING 293.8001/22/2025 0.00

SMISUP
Vendor Number

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART
Total Vendor Amount

125.25
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 125.25

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2501-690798 02/11/2025SCOTT ANNEX 20.4501/13/2025 0.00
2501-690803 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 2.5001/13/2025 0.00
2501-691015 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 17.0001/13/2025 0.00
2501-691406 02/11/2025COURTHOUSE 9.0001/15/2025 0.00
2501-693250 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 65.8001/23/2025 0.00
2501-693433 02/11/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 10.5001/24/2025 0.00

SOUTIR
Vendor Number

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC
Total Vendor Amount

1,129.36
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,129.36

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
4650217325 02/11/2025Cust. #0142726 1,129.3601/16/2025 0.00

STASLA
Vendor Number

STACI SLAYDEN, CSR
Total Vendor Amount

600.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 600.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
012325 02/11/2025COURT REPORTER 600.0001/23/2025 0.00
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STAEMB
Vendor Number

STADRI EMBLEMS, INC
Total Vendor Amount

259.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 259.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
474885 02/11/2025UNIFORMS 259.0001/06/2025 0.00

STECRA
Vendor Number

STEVEN LEWIS CRAIN
Total Vendor Amount

800.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 800.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
250107 02/11/2025Assisting with 2024 Bank Reconciliations 800.0001/24/2025 0.00

SYPRAS
Vendor Number

SYNERGY PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATES, INC
Total Vendor Amount

2,212.13
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 2,212.13

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
09206 02/11/2025Acct. MON0059 2,212.1311/21/2024 0.00

SYSCO
Vendor Number

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
Total Vendor Amount

14,228.63
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 14,228.63

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
913707218 02/11/2025Cust. #043430 320.5401/10/2025 0.00
913707219 02/11/2025Cust. #043430 3,516.5501/10/2025 0.00
913723372 02/11/2025Cust. #043430 182.3701/15/2025 0.00
913723373 02/11/2025Cust. #043430 3,379.2001/15/2025 0.00
913723374 02/11/2025Cust. #043430 59.7201/15/2025 0.00
913730065 02/11/2025Cust. #043430 3,463.2801/17/2025 0.00
913730066 02/11/2025Cust. #043430 30.7701/17/2025 0.00
913739847 02/11/2025Cust. #043430 3,276.2001/20/2025 0.00

TANOCH
Vendor Number

TANYA MARIE OCHOA
Total Vendor Amount

6,146.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 6,146.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
22-FL-543 02/11/202522-FL-543 133.0001/23/2025 0.00
23-FL-280 2 02/11/202523-FL-280 203.0001/23/2025 0.00
23-FL-289 2 02/11/202523-FL-289 2,688.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-23-039 02/11/2025DCFL-23-039 1,540.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-028 02/11/2025DCFL-24-028 679.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-035 02/11/2025DCFL-24-035 707.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-103 02/11/2025DCFL-24-103 196.0001/23/2025 0.00

TACEDU
Vendor Number

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Total Vendor Amount

400.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 150.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1/2/2025 NEW MEMBERSHIP D. SANDERS 02/11/2025DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS: 2025 MEMBERSHIP D. SANDERS 150.0001/27/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 75.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1/2/2025 NEW MEMBERSHIP E. SAUCEDO 02/11/2025DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS - 2025 NEW MEMBER E.SAUCEDO 75.0001/27/2025 0.00

Check 02/05/2025 175.00
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
95265 02/11/2025COUNTY TREASURERS' ASSOC. DUES 1/1-12/31 2025 175.0001/27/2025 0.00
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TEXPRLIC
Vendor Number

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICE
Total Vendor Amount

71.37
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 71.37

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2024010 02/11/2025REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS 71.3701/02/2025 0.00

SWTSU
Vendor Number

TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAINING CENTER
Total Vendor Amount

330.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 330.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
12025 02/11/2025TRAINING - CIVIL PROCESS: X001135 M. BELL 330.0011/05/2024 0.00

TVSA
Vendor Number

TEXAS VICTIM SERVICES ASSOCIATION
Total Vendor Amount

40.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 40.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
03613 02/11/2025VICTIMS ASSISTANCE - ADVOCATE MEMBERSHIP 40.0001/07/2025 0.00

THEPOL
Vendor Number

THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRESS
Total Vendor Amount

354.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 354.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
113626 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 48.0501/06/2025 0.00
113922 02/11/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 305.9501/10/2025 0.00

THOHIL
Vendor Number

THOMAS HILLE
Total Vendor Amount

560.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 560.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
DCFL-24-076 3 02/11/2025DCFL-24-076 280.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-180 3 02/11/2025DCFL-24-180 140.0001/23/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-310 2 02/11/2025DCFL-24-310 140.0001/23/2025 0.00

WESGRO
Vendor Number

THOMSON REUTERS - WEST PUBLISHING CORP
Total Vendor Amount

136.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 136.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6165082196 02/11/2025PUBLICATIONS 136.0001/15/2025 0.00

TRARIS
Vendor Number

TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS, INC
Total Vendor Amount

1,200.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,200.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
811791 11525 02/11/2025Acct #811791 Service 10/1/24 to 9/30/25 1,200.0001/15/2025 0.00

TRAMED
Vendor Number

TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER
Total Vendor Amount

3,891.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 3,891.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
3300008199 02/11/2025J.E.Johnson PA-24-00478 Autopsy 3,891.0004/30/2024 0.00
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TRIFOR
Vendor Number

TRITECH FORENSICS, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

3,095.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 3,095.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
01111558 02/11/2025Cust. #CALDTXPD Mission Darkness Blockbox XL 3,095.0001/15/2025 0.00

TYLTEC
Vendor Number

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

300.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 300.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
025-492234 02/11/2025COMPUTER SUPPORT 300.0002/01/2025 0.00

UNIFIR
Vendor Number

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
Total Vendor Amount

1,467.53
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,467.53

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2740226048 02/11/2025Cust. #267519 102.0601/17/2025 0.00
2740226065 02/11/2025Cust. #2562059 61.2201/17/2025 0.00
2740226204 02/11/2025Cust. #2558334 475.0501/17/2025 0.00
2740226208 02/11/2025Cust. #2562058 87.6601/17/2025 0.00
2740227931 02/11/2025Cust. #267519 102.0601/24/2025 0.00
2740227955 02/11/2025Cust. #2562059 68.1301/24/2025 0.00
2740228024 02/11/2025Cust. #2558334 483.6901/24/2025 0.00
2740228027 02/11/2025Cust. #2562058 87.6601/24/2025 0.00

UAGTRF
Vendor Number

UNITED AG AND TURF - COUFAL-PRATER EQUIPMENT LLC
Total Vendor Amount

22,558.20
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 22,558.20

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
13743508 02/11/2025Acct. #662983 Alamo Brush Cutter ARPA 22,558.2001/20/2025 0.00

SUPEDI
Vendor Number

WASTE CONNECTIONS - SUPERIOR DISPOSAL, LLC
Total Vendor Amount

810.20
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 810.20

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
13883523V150 02/11/2025Acct. #5150-6096874 Billing 1/01/25 - 1/31/25 810.2001/15/2025 0.00

XLPART
Vendor Number

XL PARTS, LLC
Total Vendor Amount

1,521.26
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 02/05/2025 1,521.26

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
0416TG4979 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 131.7201/07/2025 0.00
0416TG5060 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 386.3201/07/2025 0.00
0416TI6453 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 102.9801/10/2025 0.00
0416TI6815 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 298.7601/10/2025 0.00
0416TJ7879 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 474.8901/13/2025 0.00
0416TJ7933 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 29.1501/13/2025 0.00
0416TK1381 02/11/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 97.4401/13/2025 0.00

36



Payment Register APPKT17714 - 2/11/2025 AP

2/5/2025 9:42:28 AM Page 22 of 23

Payment Summary

Type
Payment 

Count Discount Payment
Payable

CountBank Code
0.00220Check 440,158.413792022 AP BNK
0.00220Packet Totals: 440,158.41379
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Cash Fund Summary
NameFund Amount

-440,158.41999 POOLED CASH
-440,158.41Packet Totals:
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Recurring Payment

Subject: To accept County Payroll payment in the amount of
$450,888.12 (01/12/2025 - 01/25/2025).

Costs: $450,888.12

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Kristianna Ortiz

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 21

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.2
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Recurring Payment

Subject: To accept County Payroll Tax payment in the amount of
$132,901.81 (1/12/2025 - 1/25/2025).

Costs: $132,901.81

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Kristianna Ortiz

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 2

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.3
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Information Only

Subject: To accept December 2024 DMV Remittance in the amount of
$47,240.39.

Costs: $47,240.39

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Debbie Sanders

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 9

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.4
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Information Only

Subject: To accept December 2024 DMV Comptroller payment in the
amount of $299,332.48.

Costs: $299,332.48

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Debbie Sanders

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 24

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.5
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Departmental Report

Subject: To accept the January 2025 Indigent Burial Report.

Costs: $0.00

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 1

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.6
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Bond

Subject: To accept bond for Gabrielle Saldana, 1st Assistant Auditor.

Costs: $0.00

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 5

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.7
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Bond

Subject: To accept bond for Melissa Montana, Assistant Auditor.

Costs: $0.00

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 5

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.8
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Bond

Subject: To accept bond for Cheryl Mendoza, Account Payable Clerk.

Costs: $0.00

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 5

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.9
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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AGENDA DATE: February 11, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Information Only

Subject: To accept Caldwell County Sheriff's Office 2024 Racial
Profiling Report.

Costs: $0.00

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Mike Lane

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 9

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.10
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

120



Racial Profiling Report | Full
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Agency Name:  CALDWELL COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Reporting Date:  01/29/2025
TCOLE Agency Number:  055100

Chief Administrator:  MICHAEL K. LANE

Agency Contact Information:
Phone:  (512) 398-6777 
Email:  mike.lane@co.caldwell.tx.us

Mailing Address:
1204 REED DR
LOCKHART, TX  78644-4200

This Agency filed a full report

CALDWELL COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE has adopted a detailed written policy on racial profiling. Our policy:

1)  clearly defines acts constituting racial profiling;

2) strictly prohibits peace officers employed by the CALDWELL COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE from 
engaging in racial profiling;

3) implements a process by which an individual may file a complaint with the CALDWELL COUNTY 
SHERIFF'S OFFICE if the individual believes that a peace officer employed by the CALDWELL COUNTY 
SHERIFF'S OFFICE has engaged in racial profiling with respect to the individual;

4) provides public education relating to the agency's complaint process;

5) requires appropriate corrective action to be taken against a peace officer employed by the CALDWELL 